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Check
Number

30469
30470
30471
30472
30473
30474
30475
30476
30477
30478
30479
30480
30481
30482
30483
30484
30485
30486
30487
30488
30489
30490
30491
30492
30493
30494
30495
30496
30497
30498
30499
30500
30501
30502
30503
30504
30505
30506
30507
30508
30509
30510
30511
30512
30513

Check - Employee Employee

Date

11/04/22
11/04/22
11/04/22
11/04/22
11/04/22
11/04/22
11/04/22
11/04/22
11/04/22
11/04/22
11/04/22
11/04/22
11/04/22
11/04/22
11/04/22
11/04/22
11/04/22
11/04/22
11/04/22
11/04/22
11/04/22
11/04/22
11/04/22
11/04/22
11/04/22
11/04/22
11/04/22
11/04/22
11/04/22
11/04/22
11/04/22
11/04/22
11/04/22
11/04/22
11/04/22
11/04/22
11/04/22
11/04/22
11/04/22
11/04/22
11/04/22
11/04/22
11/04/22
11/04/22
11/04/22

Number

600200
601085
601270
601335
601365
601395
601460
601465
601480
601485
601486
601487
601491
601496
601498
610498
610499
610502
750790
750800
700200
750200
750750
750765
801155
801180
801265
910810
910816
910820
511005
900300
900305
900775
910770
910815
900310
500880
500895
500965
801225
900185
910801
910802
910808

Name

Charles Bittner
Dusty W. Cook
Brittany A. White
Lisa A. Overton
Jeremy D. Johnson
Jordanna I. Green
Benjamin T. George
Donivan D.: South

Theresa L. Cole-Altman

Lauren A. Bates
Lathon J. Miller
Trent M. Welborn
Adam B. Jones
Debra D. :Shaddox
Matthew B. Martin
Cody J. Wiley
Thomas J. Ritterbach
Teddy L. Petillo
Merci A. Osbourn
Tommy D. Carden
Joe 'D. Madsen
Scott G. Melvin
Jaime R. Finley
Zachary L. Allen
Charbel ‘Marquez
Joe E. Martin

Mark A. Hooks
Titus L. Jones
Isaac L. Deuson
George A. Sharper
Justin T. Clower
Cynthia A. Karch
James: ‘M. :Pogue
Danny H. Weems
Doris A. Newman
Gloria Craig

Lisa Morrison
Rolando P. Ortega
Kyle H; McCoy
Francisco H. Zurita
Manuel L. Morales
Judy K. Stuckey
Jimmy L. Overstreet
Nicole D. Martinez
Jasmond ‘0. McGill

Gross Amount

3,521,01
2,657.62
1,674.10
1,674.10
2,117.31
1,837.30
2,146,55
2,458.95
2,248.01
1,998.31
2,126.01
2,061.63
2,286.69
1,481.55
2,068.48
1,302.40
2,027.46
1,344.00
1,849.25
2,165.30
3,074.52
3,116.22
1,915.98
2,196.97
2,117:50
1,544.70
1,600.00
1,153.60
1,120.00
1,200.00
1,845.18
2,653.84
1,001,30

453.20
1,687.05

240.00
1,768.30
2,545.19
3,269.23
2,801.35
1,922.43
1,376.46
1,317.68
1,224.00
1,201.20

Net Amount

2,445.29
1,550.81
1,082.90
1,237.52
1,430.16
1,232.66
1,437.72
1,763.54
1,617.27
1,477.30

858.77
1,511.83
1,753.28
1,156.95
1,531.00
1,022.41
1,501.74
1,033.32
1,371.75
1,520.43
2,139.44
1,793.97
1,464.08
1,358.07
1,532.06
1,151.99
1,160.54

735.79

898.60
1,031.87
1,218.34
1,798.26

852.37

406.47
1,155.57

221.64
1,288.43
1,770.54
2,387.15
2,135.21
1,459.04

943.36
1,006, 42

828.65

908.91

Current
Direct
Deposit
Status

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

Was Check: : Chk
a Direct Stat

Deposit
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Check
Number

30514
30515
30516
30517
30518
30519
30520
30521
30522
30523
30524
30525
30526
30527
30528
30529
30530
30531
30532
30533
30534
30535
30536
30537
30538
30539
30540
30541
30542
30543
30544
30545
30546
30547
30548
30549
30550
30551
30552
30553
30554
30555
30556
30557
30558

Check - Employee Employee
Date ' Number Name

11/04/22 910809 Dylan J. Hargrove
11/04/22 910819 Felicia Condry
11/04/22 511010 Joshua: L. Mason
11/04/22 910806 Floyd A. Reid
11/04/22 910818 Nicholas Richardson
11/04/22 900500 Mercy Rushing
11/04/22 801175 Norris M. Minyard
11/04/22 801240 Jeffery D. Black
11/04/22:::910803 :Sean 0. Tiner
11/17/22 600200 Charles Bittner
11/17/22 601085 Dusty W. Cook
11/17/22 601270 Brittany A. White
11/17/22 601335 Lisa A. Overton
11/17/22 601365 Jeremy D. Johnson
11/17/22 601395 Jordanna I, Green
11/17/22 601460 Benjamin T. George
11/17/22 601465 Donivan D. South
11/17/22 601480 Theresa L. Cole-Altman
11/17/22 601486  Lathon J. Miller
11/17/22 601487 Trent M. Welborn
11/17/22 601491 Adam B. Jones
11/17/22 601496 Debra D. Shaddox
11/17/22 610498 Cody J. Wiley
11/17/22 610499 Thomas J. Ritterbach
11/17/22::750790  Merci A. Osbourn
11/17/22 750800 Tommy D. Carden
11/17/22:::700200  Joe D. Madsen
11/17/22 750200 Scott G. Melvin
11/17/22 750750 Jaime R. Finley
11/17/22 750765 Zachary L. Allen
11/17/22 801155 Charbel Marquez
11/17/22 801180 Joe E. Martin
11/17/22 801265 Mark A. Hooks
11/17/22 910810 Titus L. Jones
11/17/22 511005 Justin T. Clower
11/17/22 900300 Cynthia A. Karch
11/17/22 910770 Doris A.: Newman
11/17/22 900310 Lisa Morrison
11/17/22 500880 Rolando P. Ortega
11/17/22 500965 Francisco H. Zurita
11/17/22 801225 Manuel L. Morales
11/17/22 900185 Judy K. Stuckey
11/17/22:::910801  Jimmy L. Overstreet
11/17/22 910802 Nicole D. Martinez
11/17/22 910808 - Jasmond 0. McGill

Gross Amount

1,164.80
1,200.00
2,085.71
1,375.55
1,290.00
4,477.15
1,484,00
1,433.60
2,107.68
5,489.76
938.00
1,197.00
798.00
770.00
693.00
434.00
413.00
329.00
266.00
175.00
203.00
98.00
105.00
98.00
2,412.00
546.00
2,100.00
2,009.00
1,365.00
1,190.00
1,232.00
1,127.00
427.00
112.00
525.00
665.00
378,00
196.00
3,935,00
826.00
427.00
525.00
189.00
140.00
126.00

Net Amount

843.04
1,012.22
1,416.44
1,074.49

868.48
3,204.26
1,027:20
1,055.37
1,226.88
4,009.47

800.58

916.05

656,87

599.25

542,11

346.79

352.49

266.93

227.03

149.36

173.27

83.64
89.62
83.63
1,865.26

431.96
1,568.07
1,509.01
1,104.62

910.84
1,003.46

864,10

341.47

95.60

448.09

567.58

322.63

167.28
2,995.18

704.99

364.44

416.00

161,31

119.49

107.53

Current
Direct
Deposit
Status

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

Was Check: : Chk
a Direct Stat

Deposit
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Check Check - Employee Employee Gross: Amount Net:-Amount Current = ‘Was Check :Chk
Number Date ' Number Name Direct a Direct Stat
Deposit Deposit
Status

30559 11/17/22 910809 Dylan J. Hargrove 126.00 107.55 Active Y R
30560 11/17/22 511010  Joshua L. Mason 448.00 357.45 Active Y R
30561 :11/17/22:::910806: Floyd A. Reid 126.00 107.54 Active Y R
30562 11/17/22 900500 Mercy Rushing 6,078.24 4,391.32 Active Y R
30563 11/17/22 801175 Norris M. Minyard 490.00 389.37 Active Y R
30564 11/17/22 801240 Jeffery D. Black 700.00 582.35 Active Y R
30565 11/17/22 910803 Sean 0. Tiner 133,00 113.52 Active Y R
30566 11/18/22 600200 Charles Bittner 3,563.39 2,476.75 Active Y R
30567 :11/18/22 601085 Dusty W. Cook 2,647.28 1,542.97 Active Y R
30568 11/18/22 601270 Brittany A. White 1,674.10 1,082.93 Active Y R
30569 11/18/22 601335 Lisa A. Overton 1,752.18 1,295.46 Active Y R
30570 11/18/22 601365 Jeremy D. Johnson 2,569.04 1,724.78 Active Y R
30571 :11/18/22 601395 Jordanna I. Green 1,837.30 1,232.68 Active Y R
30572 11/18/22 601460 Benjamin T. George 2,380.74 1,589.83 Active Y R
30573 11/18/22 601465 Donivan D. South 2,229.75 1,593.54 Active Y R
30574 11/18/22 601480 Theresa L. Cole-Altman 2,244.12 1,614.76 Active Y R
30575 11/18/22 601485 Lauren A. Bates 3,816.86 2,657.35 Active Y R
30576 11/18/22 601486 Lathon J. Miller 2,580.40 1,153.62 Active Y R
3057711718722 601487 Trent M. Welborn 2,457.28 1,768.58 Active Y R
30578 °11/18/22 601491 Adam B. Jones 3,011.36 2,290.93 Active Y R
30579 11/18/22 601496 Debra D. Shaddox 1;749.30 1,355.61 Active Y R
30580 11/18/22 601498 Matthew B. Martin 2,022.12 1,483.20 Active Y R
30581 11/18/22 610498 Cody J. Wiley 1,302.40 1,022.44 Active Y R
30582 11/18/22 610499 Thomas J. Ritterbach 2,431.40 1,802.18 Active Y R
3058311718722 610502 Teddy L. Petillo 1,562.40 1,199.43 Active Y R
30584 11/18/22: 750790 Merci A. Oshourn 2,000.30 1,483.81 Active Y R
30585 :11/18/22 750800 Tommy D. Carden 2,411.42 1,680.14 Active Y R
30586 11/18/22 700200 Joe D. Madsen 3,074.52 2,139.44 Active Y R
30587 11/18/22 750200 Scott G. Melvin 3,000.26 1,718.75 Active Y R
30588 11/18/22 750750 Jaime R. Finley 1,915.98 1,433.91 Active Y R
30589 11/18/22 750765 Zachary L. Allen 2,478.68 1,540.87 Active Y R
30590 :::11/18/22::801155: Charbel ‘Marquez 2,117.50 1,532.08 Active Y R
30591 11/18/22: 801180 Joe E. Martin 1,544.70 1,152.00 Active Y R
30592 11/18/22 801265 Mark A. Hooks 1,600.00 1,160.53 Active Y R
30593 11/18/22 910810 Titus L. Jones 1,153.60 735.80 Active Y R
30594 11/18/22 910816 Isaac L. Deuson 1,120.00 888.72 Active Y R
30595 11/18/22 910820 George A. Sharper 1;200.00 1,031.87 Active Y R
30596 11/18/22 511005 Justin T. Clower 1,845.17 1,218.36 Active Y R
30597 -11/18/22 900300 : Cynthia A. Karch 2,653.84 1,798.24 Active Y R
30598 11/18/22 900305 James M. Pogue 888.25 761.54 Active Y R
30599 11/18/22 900775 Danny H. Weems 453.20 406.48 Active Y R
30600 11/18/22 910770 Doris A. Newman 1,656.00 1,132.54 Active Y R
30601 11718722 910815 :Gloria Craig 240.00 221.64 Active Y R
30602 11/18/22:900310 Lisa Morrison 1,768.31 1,288.44 Active Y R
30603 11/18/22 500880  Rolando P. Ortega 2,939.66 2;063.21 Active Y R
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Number

30604
30605
30606
30607
30608
30609
30610
30611
30612
30613
30614
30615
30616
30617
30618
30619
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Check - Employee Employee

Date

11/18/22
11/18/22
11/18/22
11/18/22
11/18/22
11/18/22
11/18/22
11/18/22
11/18/22
11/18/22
11/18/22
11/18/22
11/18/22
11/18/22
11/18/22
11/18/22

Number

500895
500965
801225
900185
910801
910802
910808
910809
910819
511010
910806
910818
900500
801175
801240
910803

Name

Kyle H.: McCoy
Francisco H. Zurita
Manuel ‘L. Morales
Judy K. Stuckey
Jimmy L. Overstreet
Nicole D. Martinez
Jasmond 0. McGill
Dylan: 3. Hargrove
Felicia Condry
Joshua L. Mason
Floyd A. Reid
Nicholas Richardson
Mercy Rushing
Norris M. Minyard
Jeffery D. Black
Sean 0. Tiner

Grand totals

Total checks

End of Report **kxxkxkx*

Gross Amount

3,269.23
2,387.46
1,775.29
1,393.20
1,295.84
1,248.33
1,339.52
1,264.80
930.00
1,940.60
1,475.55
1,446.25
4,278.24
1,484.00
1,433.60
2,107.67
249,532.81

Net Amount

2,387.
1,828,
1,297.

955.
.83

846.
1,011,

989

917

963

3,075.
.22

1,027

1,055,
1,226.

18
15
58
78

73
53

.23

793,
1,308.
1,148.
.68

76
79
70

19

38
89

178,435.93

151

Current
Direct
Deposit
Status

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

Was: Check : Chk
a Direct Stat

Deposit
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